

Commercial Product Vendor Application

Weed Chamber of Commerce <u>Steampunk Festival</u> Saturday, May 18th, and Sunday May 19^{th,} 2024

Applications must be received by May 15th, 2024.

Event Hours: Saturday – 10am – 8 pm, Sunday 10am to 4 pm

Name of Business			
Contact			
Address			
Phone #	E-mail:		
Product			
Seller's Permit#			
Enclosed \$7 The Weed Chamber of Commerce will not be which may be caused by entrant, its agents, so Weed Chamber of Commerce, its agents, sen property whatsoever, or for personal injury to	for a 12' x 12' space fee for responsible for any injury, damage, or loss servants, or employees to any other person vants, and employees harmless from any or death of, any person caused by or conti	for the Weekend Food Vendors or the Weekend Craft Vendors that may occur to any person, animal, or equipment belonging in or property, and entrant hereby agrees to protect, indemnify, a claim or damage which may be asserted for loss of or damage tributed to in any way by entrant. Return of this application shall ehind at their location, will eliminate their option to participate in	and hold the to, any Il be deemed
Signature	Prir	nted Name	
Date			
Setup: Saturday 7am - 9:30an	n		

**NO PERSONAL OUTSIDE FOOD OR ALCOHOL WILL BE PERMITTED DURING THIS EVENT **

Rain or Shine Applications are non-refundable and non-transferable.

We reserve the right to reject any application without explanation. Weed Chamber of Commerce – 34 Main Street, Weed CA. 96094 - 530-938-4624